| Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

| Sunday Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
SBK1000 Q1 8/19/2012 10:00
Qualifying started at 10:00:27

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 5:34.621 +4:33.556 10:17:02.483 2 1:03.124 +0.371 10:04:01.616
(59) Alex Schacht 10 1:01.711 +0.646 10:18:04.194 3 1:03.054 +0.301 10:05:04.670
1 1:01.594 +1.626 10:06:03.099 4 1:02.890 +0.137 10:06:07.560
2 1:00.689 +0.721 10:07:03.788 (9) Ulrik Nielsen 5 1:02.753 10:07:10.313
3 4:03.170 +3:03.202 10:11:06.958 1 1:01.812 +0.730 10:02:31.634 6 1:03.127 +0.374 10:08:13.440
4 1:00.858 +0.890 10:12:07.816 2 1:01.432 +0.350 10:03:33.066 7 1:16.749 +13.996 10:09:30.189
5 1:01.302 +1.334 10:13:09.118 3 1:02.161 +1.079 10:04:35.227
6 1:00.093 +0.125 10:14:09.211 4 1:01.779 +0.697 10:05:37.006 (19) Mike Kristiansen
7 59.968 10:15:09.179 5 1:01.331 +0.249 10:06:38.337 1 1:03.468 +0.393 10:03:01.070
8 1:06.240 +6.272 10:16:15.419 6 1:01.082 10:07:39.419 2 1:03.928 +0.853 10:04:04.998
9 1:07.881 +7.913 10:17:23.300 7 1:01.334 +0.252 10:08:40.753 3 1:03.263 +0.188 10:05:08.261
8 1:04.582 +3.500 10:09:45.335 4 1:03.275 +0.200 10:06:11.536
(37) Simon Tirsgaard 9 1:01.286 +0.204 10:10:46.621 5 1:03.744 +0.669 10:07:15.280
1 1:02.672 +2.169 10:02:06.465 10 1:01.639 +0.557 10:11:48.260 6 1:03.075 10:08:18.355
2 1:01.575 +1.072 10:03:08.040 11 1:02.303 +1.221 10:12:50.563
3 1:01.039 +0.536 10:04:09.079 12 1:01.197 +0.115 10:13:51.760 (32) Andre' Andersson
4 1:01.115 +0.612 10:05:10.194 13 1:01.191 +0.109 10:14:52.951 1 1:04.360 +1.100 10:03:00.553
5 1:01.551 +1.048 10:06:11.745 14 1:22.174 +21.092 10:16:15.125 2 1:03.964 +0.704 10:04:04.517
6 2:54.156 +1:53.653 10:09:05.901 3 1:03.295 +0.035 10:05:07.812
7 1:03.014 +2.511 10:10:08.915 (114) Filip Backlund 4 1:03.260 10:06:11.072
8 1:01.230 +0.727 10:11:10.145 1 1:04.440 +2.924 10:03:27.834 5 4:23.634 +3:20.374 10:10:34.706
9 1:01.015 +0.512 10:12:11.160 2 1:03.739 +2.223 10:04:31.573 6 1:05.143 +1.883 10:11:39.849
10 1:00.670 +0.167 10:13:11.830 3 1:02.073 +0.557 10:05:33.646 7 1:03.978 +0.718 10:12:43.827
11 1:00.591 +0.088 10:14:12.421 4 1:01.516 10:06:35.162
12 1:00.503 10:15:12.924 5 1:01.944 +0.428 10:07:37.106 (93) Mathias Poulsen
13 1:03.220 +2.717 10:16:16.144 6 1:01.527 +0.011 10:08:38.633 1 1:05.429 +2.085 10:02:40.877
7 1:03.942 +2.426 10:09:42.575 2 1:04.761 +1.417 10:03:45.638
(31) Steven Tirsgaard 8 6:07.436 +5:05.920 10:15:50.011 3 1:03.864 +0.520 10:04:49.502
1 1:05.303 +4.783 10:02:23.740 9 1:05.668 +4.152 10:16:55.679 4 1:03.924 +0.580 10:05:53.426
1:04.416 +3.896 10:03:28.156 10 1:02.834 +1.318 10:17:58.513 5 1:04.746 +1.402 10:06:58.172
3 3:54.120 +2:53.600 10:07:22.276 6 1:03.460 +0.116 10:08:01.632
4 1:01.423 +0.903 10:08:23.699 (17) Kim jensen 7 1:03.344 10:09:04.976
5 1:00.741 +0.221 10:09:24.440 1 1:02.638 +1.040 10:03:46.594 8 1:03.995 +0.651 10:10:08.971
6 1:01.306 +0.786 10:10:25.746 2 1:02.191 +0.593 10:04:48.785 9 1:04.665 +1.321 10:11:13.636
7 1:00.832 +0.312 10:11:26.578 3 1:01.598 10:05:50.383 10 1:04.907 +1.563 10:12:18.543
8 1:00.520 10:12:27.098 4 1:01.992 +0.394 10:06:52.375 11 1:05.658 +2.314 10:13:24.201
9 3:03.526 +2:03.006 10:15:30.624 5 1:02.731 +1.133 10:07:55.106
10 1:01.256 +0.736 10:16:31.880 6 1:02.389 +0.791 10:08:57.495 (26) Jan Oxfeldt
7 2:55.926 +1:54.328 10:11:53.421 1 1:09.050 +4.904 10:02:24.465
(43) Jan Jespersen 8 1:02.237 +0.639 10:12:55.658 2 1:05.829 +1.683 10:03:30.294
1 1:03.776 +3.075 10:05:37.459 9 1:02.250 +0.652 10:13:57.908 3 1:05.461 +1.315 10:04:35.755
2 1:01.826 +1.125 10:06:39.285 10 1:01.767 +0.169 10:14:59.675 4 1:04.464 +0.318 10:05:40.219
3 1:01.009 +0.308 10:07:40.294 11 1:01.694 +0.096 10:16:01.369 5 1:04.452 +0.306 10:06:44.671
4 1:01.094 +0.393 10:08:41.388 12 1:01.811 +0.213 10:17:03.180 6 1:04.146 10:07:48.817
5 1:02.066 +1.365 10:09:43.454 13 1:03.430 +1.832 10:18:06.610 7 1:04.436 +0.290 10:08:53.253
6 1:02.439 +1.738 10:10:45.893 8 1:04.217 +0.071 10:09:57.470
7 1:18.767 +18.066 10:12:04.660 (311) Daniel Falemo 9 1:04.415 +0.269 10:11:01.885
8 3:26.892 +2:26.191 10:15:31.552 1 1:03.444 +0.906 10:04:27.911 10 1:04.284 +0.138 10:12:06.169
9 1:00.987 +0.286 10:16:32.539 2 1:02.829 +0.291 10:05:30.740 11 1:05.061 +0.915 10:13:11.230
10 1:01.146 +0.445 10:17:33.685 3 1:02.850 +0.312 10:06:33.590
11 1:00.701 10:18:34.386 4 1:03.977 +1.439 10:07:37.567 (777) Arne Andreasen
5 1:02.538 10:08:40.105 1 1:07.591 +2.757 10:03:08.216
(58) Michael Pedersen 6 1:03.097 +0.559 10:09:43.202 2 1:07.146 +2.312 10:04:15.362
1 1:01.377 +0.312 10:02:47.853 7 4:11.412 +3:08.874 10:13:54.614 3 1:05.896 +1.062 10:05:21.258
2 1:01.065 10:03:48.918 8 1:02.861 +0.323 10:14:57.475 4 1:05.764 +0.930 10:06:27.022
3 1:01.551 +0.486 10:04:50.469 9 1:02.736 +0.198 10:16:00.211 5 1:05.361 +0.527 10:07:32.383
4 2:30.076 +1:29.011 10:07:20.545 10 1:02.636 +0.098 10:17:02.847 6 1:04.834 10:08:37.217
5 1:01.949 +0.884 10:08:22.494 11 1:08.648 +6.110 10:18:11.495
6 1:01.633 +0.568 10:09:24.127 (74) Ulrik Kjellerup
7 1:01.872 +0.807 10:10:25.999 (53) Arne Andersson 1 1:07.644 +0.967 10:03:07.893
8 1:01.863 +0.798 10:11:27.862 1 1:03.358 +0.605 10:02:58.492 2 1:07.244 +0.567 10:04:15.137
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp August

Sunday

SBK1000 Q1
Qualifying started at 10:00:27

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

8/19/2012 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:08.106 +1.429 10:05:23.243
4 1:06.996 +0.319 10:06:30.239
5 1:06.800 +0.123 10:07:37.039
6 1:07.376 +0.699 10:08:44.415
7 1:06.681 +0.004 10:09:51.096
8 1:06.677 10:10:57.773
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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